North Star Community Services Funds





About North Star Community Services, Inc.

Since 1975, North Star Community Services, Inc. has been providing quality support services to meet the needs of adults with a wide range of disabilities from Northeast Iowa and beyond. North Star's support enables people with a wide range of disability to live enriched, interactive, meaningful lives as independently as possible through services in two main areas: Supported Community Living and Adult Day Services.

About the Funds

My gift is made in honor/memory of:

North Star Community Services Endowment Fund is a permanent endowment fund, meaning the fund is invested and grows over time, which provides a long-term, stable source of income to carry out the mission of North Star. Only a portion of the income is granted each year. Gifts to endowment funds are eligible to receive a 25% state tax credit through the Endow Iowa program, cfneia.org/endowiowa.

North Star Community Services Fund (Quasi Endowment) is also invested and grows over time. This fund allows for increased flexibility as the agency can access funds as needed.

*Gifts to either fund are eligible for federal tax deductions for charitable donations. To learn more about these funds, contact the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa at 319-287-9106 or info@cfneia.org. Yes! I/we want to support North Star Community Services, Inc. through a gift to one of the funds. I am making my donation to: North Star Community Services Endowment Fund - Give online at fund.cfneia.org/northstar North Star Community Services Fund (Quasi Endowment) - Give online at fund.cfneia.org/northstarquasi Enclosed is my check for \$ _____ Make checks payable to fund checked above. Please send checks to: Name Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa Address 3117 Greenhill Circle Cedar Falls, IA 50613 City/State/Zip _____ Phone

Funds held with the



Confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.